
Attendee Report
Report Generated: 1/16/2024 12:49
Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes) # Registered # Cancelled Unique Viewers Total Users Max Concurrent Views Enable Registration
Mandatory Pre-RFQ Response Meeting RFQ 23-09 Construction Firm for 16 Acre Legacy Park and Municipal Complex 892 1974 4974 1/16/2024 9:50 36 24 1 21 24 20 Yes
Host Details
Attended User Name (Original Name) Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name
Yes Town of Cutler Bay info@cutlerbay-fl.gov 1/16/2024 9:50 1/16/2024 10:26 36 No United States
Panelist Details
Attended User Name (Original Name) Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name
Yes EmmaJones emma.jones@stantec.com 1/16/2024 10:02 1/16/2024 10:26 24 Yes United States
Attendee Details
Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email Address City Zip/Postal Code State/Province Phone Registration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name
Yes Lucia Soria Lucia Soria Lsoria@ramtechconstruction.com 9726 E. Indigo St., Suite 303 Palmetto Bay 33157 FL 305-525-6003 1/11/2024 10:41 approved 1/16/2024 9:58 ############## 28 Yes United States
Yes Andres Del Toro Andres Del Toro andy.deltoro@kvcconstructors.com 9499 NE 2nd Avenue, Suite 205 Miami Shores 33138 FL 305-757-7707 1/11/2024 15:53 approved ############## ############## 25 Yes United States
Yes Kelly Carmichael Kelly Carmichael kcarmichael@kaufmanlynn.com 1/11/2024 16:16 approved 1/16/2024 9:55 ############## 31 Yes United States
Yes Ryan Reiter Ryan Reiter Rreiter@kaufmanlynn.com 3185 S Congress Ave Delray Beach 33445 9546875266 1/11/2024 16:38 approved 1/16/2024 9:59 ############## 24 Yes United States
Yes Ryan Reiter Ryan Reiter Rreiter@kaufmanlynn.com ############## ############## 4 Yes United States
Yes Lourdes Escandon Lourdes Escandon lescandon@bdico.com 7270 NW 12th Street Miami 33126 FL 9543286723 1/12/2024 14:45 approved 1/16/2024 9:51 ############## 35 Yes United States
Yes Mary Kay Willson Mary Kay Willson mwillson@craftconstruction.com 561-252-6023 1/14/2024 17:39 approved ############## ############## 16 Yes United States
Yes India Gomez India Gomez india.gomez@ohla-usa.com 9675 NW 117th Avenue, Suite 108 Miami 33178 FL 786-418-3375 1/15/2024 8:46 approved 1/16/2024 9:59 ############## 27 Yes United States
Yes James Auld James Auld james.auld@ohla-usa.com 9675 NW 117th Ave. Suite 108 Miami 33178 FL 561-225-4164 1/15/2024 9:48 approved 1/16/2024 9:51 ############## 35 Yes United States
Yes Emma Henzy Emma Henzy emma.henzy@ohla-usa.com 6316244841 1/15/2024 14:07 approved ############## ############## 13 Yes United States
Yes Ryan Lantz Ryan Lantz rlantz@marc-taylor.com 3298 Summit Blvd. - Unit 22 Pensacola 32503 FL 614-937-0772 1/15/2024 18:43 approved 1/16/2024 9:59 ############## 27 Yes United States
Yes Vick Crespin Vick Crespin vick.crespin@kvcconstructors.com 9499 NE 2nd Avenue, Suite 205 Miami Shores  33138 FL 3057577707 1/15/2024 19:02 approved ############## ############## 12 Yes United States
Yes Frank Chang Frank Chang Frank.Chang@ohla-usa.com 9675 NW 117 Ave Suite 108 Miami 33178 FL 786-418-3348 1/16/2024 7:38 approved ############## ############## 25 Yes United States
Yes Kierra Bryant Kierra Bryant kierra@srs-corp.com 1/16/2024 9:05 approved ############## ############## 26 Yes United States
Yes Erick Valle Erick Valle ejvalle50@gmail.com 770 Ponce De Leon Boulevard Coral Gables 33134 FL 3054769212 1/16/2024 9:14 approved 1/16/2024 9:54 ############## 32 Yes United States
Yes Arthur Meyer Arthur Meyer ameyer@anfgroup.com 2700 Davie Road DAvie 33314 FL 3058776776 1/16/2024 9:49 approved 1/16/2024 9:51 ############## 35 Yes United States
Yes Susana Garcia Susana Garcia Sgarcia@anfgroup.com 2700 Davie Road Davie 33314 FL 954.449.1635 1/16/2024 9:51 approved 1/16/2024 9:51 ############## 35 Yes United States
Yes Alexandra Brown Alexandra Brown abrown@kaufmanlynn.com 1/16/2024 9:57 approved 1/16/2024 9:57 ############## 29 Yes United States
Yes Emma Jones Emma Jones emma.jones@stantec.com 1/16/2024 10:01 approved ############## ############## 1 Yes United States
Yes Mitchell Bierman Mitchell Bierman mbierman@wsh-law.com 2525 Ponce de Leon Blvd., Suite 700 Coral Gables 33134 3058540800 1/16/2024 10:06 approved ############## ############## 20 Yes United States
Yes Peter Kurszewski Peter Kurszewski Pkurszewski@anfgroup.com 1/16/2024 10:07 approved ############## ############## 18 Yes United States
No Johnny Johnny Dao jdao@fcebuild.com 301 Almeria Ave. Suite 360 Coral Gables 33134 FL 7863032696 1/11/2024 17:30 approved -- -- -- --
No Taylor Taylor Horton thorton@l2solutionsgroup.com 1/12/2024 13:38 cancelled by self -- -- -- --
No Heidi Heidi Coletto hcoletto@floridalemark.com 8750 NW 36 ST, Suite 200 Doral 33178 FL 3055931442 1/16/2024 8:07 approved -- -- -- --
No Erick Erick Valle ejvalle@urbanism.com 770 Ponce De Leon Boulevard, Suite 308 Coral Gables 33134 FL 7864123948 1/16/2024 8:23 approved -- -- -- --
No Agustina Agustina Matarazzo amatarazzo@bdico.com 7270 NW 12th street Miami 33126 FL 3055921210 1/16/2024 9:21 approved -- -- -- --
Other Attended
User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name

17862364306 1/16/2024 10:20 1/16/2024 10:26 6 Yes United States
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